13.03.24 19:18

Akce Nameést'sky cyklomaraton | Zavod Trasa B 25 km, 16.10.2021 12:00

Délka traté (km): 25,00, PocCet kol: 1, Trat: Namést - 25km

Ol N OO & ON-~

Q) R N O I =N
a bW N =~ O

-
(<]

-
~

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47

161
146
128
123
148
170
169
108
144
110
153
124
173
172
119

138

137

164

168
122
156
151
118
136
134
103
121
158
129
117
111
109
105
166
165
141

139

140
147
171
145
135
112
132
143
130
160

ZOUHAR Tadeas
PEPRNY Ale$
ZIVNY Miroslav
NOVOTNY Michal
SZEMLA Ferdinand
KUCERA Jiri
TRKOLA Libor
BROUSEK JiFi
SVANHAL Patrik
SEREDA Oleg
SNAJDR Patrik
NOVOTNY Michal
PLATENIK Stanislav
DANESI Maurizio
JURDA Michal

STRADAL Milan
JANECEK David

SPACIL Leopold

VOJTISEK Petr
KOTACKA Robin
NEKVASIL Petr
BUBLA Ladislav
HORT Petr
STAFFA Viadimir
TUHACEK Vladimir
BERGMAN Jiii
KOTACKA Michal
SLAMA Jiri

KHEK Roman
KLIMA Petr
NOVAKOVA Nikola
GROSEK Tomas
POKORNY Vojtéch
KONECNY Jaroslav
KONECNY Simon
BURES JiFi

FOUS Jan
DVORAKOVA Sarka
MAREK Tomas
SVERAKOVA llona
TOIFL Frantisek
GRAF Jiiti

BINA JiFi

HLAVKA Marek
POKORNY Robert
KLIMES Milo$
VASULIN Martin
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ACT leraK Blansko
NATIVESPORT

KCL Kooperativa - Svijany
Dymytry Zdanice
ENDEKA BASSTA team
Winners Znojmo
Eurofoam Sport Team
Sokol Bfeznik

Force Fojtik Wilier Team
Best cycle racing team
AZ Fitness team Brno
Dymytry Zdanice
Mikulov

NATIVESPORT
Outdoorweb.cz

NHU Balinka Velké
Mezifici

NHU Balinka Velké
Mezifici

MONDRAKER racing
team

Winners Znojmo
Vysocina Cycling

Toms Radhaus

GS JISTEBNICE
Bikeklub Sokolisti

MTB Ofechov
Sportbike Skala

Kralice nad Oslavou
Budikovice

Brno

Kraken team Dobfi$
Bikeklub Sokolisti

JH Cycling

Open Cycling Academy
Trebic

Cyklozakladna Otrokovice
Cyklozakladna Otrokovice
Atlanta Team Znojmo

C.T. Saunabar Horni
Cerekev

Atlanta Team Znojmo
Znojmo

Eurofoam Sport Team
Znojmo

PSK Znojmo

Bina bikes Oslavany
Plenkovice

Ilvancice

Endena Bassta

Hlina
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48 106 MALA Eva 1979 2 F2 Vicenice u Namésté 1 01:30:27 00:29:10
49 114 GRUSZKA Jan 1970 1 C2 SDH Vy¢&apy 1 01:30:42  00:29:25
50 116 STUDENIK Ondiej 2004 5 M3 1 01:31:11 00:29:54
51 115 SLADKY Josef 1981 14 B2 Pivovar Bratcice 1 01:31:55  00:30:38
52 155 VALEK Radim 1983 13 A2 Chatafi z Kozlan 1 01:33:26  00:32:08
53 152 KLIMOVA Tereza 2002 3 E2 AZ Fitness team Brno 1 01:34:21 00:33:03
54 154 SCHIFFER Andrea 1958 3 F2 bike Altmann.at 1 01:36:26  00:35:09
55 113 HORT Jaromir 1950 6 D2 Bina bikes Oslavany 1 01:36:52  00:35:35
56 162 VASULIN Vladislav 1959 7 D2 Hlina 1 01:40:56  00:39:39
57 149 FORSTOVA Simona 1994 4 E2 1 01:43:49  00:42:32
58 104 POKORNY Jan 1969 12 C2 Trebic 1 01:46:51 00:45:34
59 120 MUTLOVA Natalie 2002 5 E2 TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 1 01:47:03  00:45:45
60 131 ANDERLE Tomas 1969 13 C2 Rebesovice 1 01:54:18  00:53:00
61 157 PATOCKA Jaroslav 1959 8 D2 - 1 01:56:34  00:55:17
62 133 NOVACEK Lukas 2006 6 M3 M3 1 02:05:10  01:03:53
Neklasifikovani
DNF 125 MATUSKA Zdenék 1979 B2 Rudice 1 02:48:30 01:47:13
DNF 159 KARBAN Ales 1975 B2 Piju ja 0 1 kolo
Pocet zavodniki: 64
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